
202511021 Tender NO. 202511021

Distribution: Basic
Deadline: May 15, 2025
Lunch Date: November 6, 2024
Style/Buyer Comments: November 6, 2024

Product Requirements

Country of Origin: Italy
Type of Product: Red wine
Region (Classification): Piedmont
Vintage: 2023 or 2024
Price: (max) 7€
Minimum Volume (Units): 75 cl
Estimated Volume (yearly): 9000
Container size: 75 cl
Type of Container: Light weight glass bottle max. 420 g

Other Requirements:
1) Based on min. 30 % Nebbiolo
2) No use of Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah or Pinot Nero
3) No influence of wood

Additional specification:

1) Organic, Equalitas, VIVA and/or SQNPI (manufacturer’s name must
match the name on the relevant certificate, which must accompany the
offer)
2) Only one offer per manufacturer. If more than one offer is submitted
from the same manufacturer, only the lowest priced offer will be assessed,
regardless of wholesaler
3) «Statement on responsible recruitment and decent working conditions»
must accompany the offer
4) Possible simultaneous launch of 37,5 cl glass bottle if available


